n
e
e
dle
 valve
s
20
®

3700, 3800, 3900 Series
24 ®
How to Order:  Standard Valves
3712G4B: Globe pattern
3722G4B: Angle pattern
3700 Series: Globe Pattern
Vee-point stem
0.060˝ (1.5mm) orifi ce/0.07 Cv-0.35 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET OUTLET
Cv
BRASS 316 STAINLESS STEEL
1⁄8˝ male NPT 1⁄8˝ male NPT 0.35 3732M2B —
¼˝ GYROLOK® ¼˝ GYROLOK® 0.07 — 3732G4Y
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ male NPT 0.35 3732M4B 3732M4Y
3700 Series: Globe Pattern
Regulating stem tip
0.170˝ (4.3mm) orifi ce/0.35 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET OUTLET
Cv
BRASS 316 STAINLESS STEEL MONEL®
1⁄8˝ GYROLOK® 1⁄8˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 3712G2B 3712G2Y —
1⁄8˝ male NPT 1⁄8˝ male NPT 0.35 3712M2B 3712M2Y —
1⁄8˝ female NPT 1⁄8˝ female NPT 0.35 3712F2B 3712F2Y —
¼˝ GYROLOK® ¼˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 3712G4B 3712G4Y 3712G4M
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 3712H4B 3712H4Y 3712H4M
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ male NPT 0.35 3712M4B 3712M4Y —
3mm GYROLOK® 3mm GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3712G3YMM —
6mm GYROLOK® 6mm GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3712G6YMM —
8mm GYROLOK® 8mm GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3712G8YMM —
3700 Series: Globe Pattern
PCTFE stem tip
0.170˝ (4.3mm) orifi ce/0.35 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET OUTLET
Cv
BRASS 316 STAINLESS STEEL MONEL®
1⁄8˝ GYROLOK® 1⁄8˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3752G2Y —
1⁄8˝ female NPT 1⁄8˝ female NPT 0.35 3752F2B 3752F2Y —
¼˝ GYROLOK® ¼˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 3752G4B 3752G4Y 3752G4M
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 3752H4B 3752H4Y —
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ male NPT 0.35 3752M4B 3752M4Y —
3mm GYROLOK® 3mm GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3752G3YMM —
6mm GYROLOK® 6mm GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3752G6YMM —
8mm GYROLOK® 8mm GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3752G8YMM —
3700 Series: Angle Pattern
Regulating stem tip
0.170˝ (4.3mm) orifi ce/0.35 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET OUTLET
Cv
BRASS 316 STAINLESS STEEL
1⁄8˝ GYROLOK® 1⁄8˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3722G2Y
1⁄8˝ male NPT 1⁄8˝ male NPT 0.35 3722M2B —
1⁄8˝ female NPT 1⁄8˝ female NPT 0.35 3722F2B —
1⁄8˝ male NPT ¼˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 3722H24B —
¼˝ GYROLOK® ¼˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3722G4Y
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 3722H4B 3722H4Y
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ male NPT 0.35 3722M4B 3722M4Y
6mm GYROLOK® 6mm GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3722G6YMM
3700 Series: Globe Pattern
Blunt vee-point stem
0.170˝ (4.3mm) orifi ce/0.35 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET OUTLET
Cv
BRASS 316 STAINLESS STEEL
1⁄8˝ male NPT 1⁄8˝ male NPT 0.35 3742M2B 3742M2Y
1⁄8˝ female NPT 1⁄8˝ female NPT 0.35 3742F2B 3742F2Y
¼˝ GYROLOK® ¼˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 3742G4B 3742G4Y
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ male NPT 0.35 3742M4B 3742M4Y
3700, 3800, 3900 Series
25®
How to Order:  Standard Valves
3700 Series: Angle Pattern
PCTFE stem tip
0.170˝ (4.3mm) orifi ce/0.35 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET OUTLET
Cv
BRASS 316 STAINLESS STEEL
¼˝ GYROLOK® ¼˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3762G4Y
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 3762H4B 3762H4Y
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ male NPT 0.35 3762M4B 3762M4Y
6mm GYROLOK® 6mm GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3762G6YMM
3800 Series: Globe Pattern
Regulating stem tip
0.219˝ (5.6mm) orifi ce/0.55 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET OUTLET
Cv
BRASS
316 STAINLESS
STEEL MONEL®
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ female NPT 0.55 3812L4B 3812L4Y —
¼˝ female NPT ¼˝ female NPT 0.55 3812F4B 3812F4Y —
¼˝ male NPT 3⁄8˝ GYROLOK® 0.55 3812H46B 3812H46Y 3812H46M
3⁄8˝ GYROLOK® 3⁄8˝ GYROLOK® 0.55 3812G6B 3812G6Y 3812G6M
3⁄8˝ male NPT 3⁄8˝ male NPT 0.55 3812M6B 3812M6Y —
½˝ GYROLOK® ½˝ GYROLOK® 0.55 3812G8B 3812G8Y 3812G8M
10mm GYROLOK® 10mm GYROLOK® 0.55 — 3812G10YMM —
12mm GYROLOK® 12mm GYROLOK® 0.55 — 3812G12YMM —
3800 Series: Globe Pattern
Vee-point stem tip
0.219˝ (5.6mm) orifi ce/0.55 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET OUTLET
Cv
BRASS 316 STAINLESS STEEL
3⁄8˝ GYROLOK® 3⁄8˝ GYROLOK® 0.55 3842G6B 3842G6Y
½˝ GYROLOK® ½˝ GYROLOK® 0.55 3842G8B 3842G8Y
3800 Series: Globe Pattern
PCTFE stem tip
0.170˝ (4.3mm) orifi ce/0.35 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET OUTLET
Cv
BRASS 316 STAINLESS STEEL
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ female NPT 0.35 — 3852L4Y
¼˝ female NPT ¼˝ female NPT 0.35 3852F4B 3852F4Y
3⁄8˝ GYROLOK® 3⁄8˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3852G6Y
3⁄8˝ male NPT 3⁄8˝ male NPT 0.35 — 3852M6Y
½˝ GYROLOK® ½˝ GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3852G8Y
10mm GYROLOK® 10mm GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3852G10YMM
12mm GYROLOK® 12mm GYROLOK® 0.35 — 3852G12YMM
3800 Series: Angle Pattern
Regulating stem tip
0.170˝ (4.3mm) orifi ce/0.55 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET OUTLET
Cv
BRASS 316 STAINLESS STEEL
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ female NPT 0.55 — 3802L4Y
¼˝ female NPT ¼˝ female NPT 0.55 3802F4B 3802F4Y
3⁄8˝ male NPT ¼˝ female NPT 0.55 — 3802L64Y
3800 Series: Angle Pattern
PCTFE stem tip
0.170˝ (4.3mm) orifi ce/0.35 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET OUTLET
Cv
BRASS 316 STAINLESS STEEL
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ female NPT 0.35 — 3862L4Y
¼˝ female NPT ¼˝ female NPT 0.35 3862F4B 3862F4Y